(&)
g
LONGLEAF

LIBERTY PARK

SUN

ALL ACTIVITIES
ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE

JANUARY 2025 Assisted Living

TUE

MON

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

10:00am Morning Coffee Club
(AL Dining Room)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
12pm Men’s Lunch
(Private Dining Room)
1:00PM Publix Bus Outing
(Lobby)
3:30pm Social hour (Lounge)

2 10:00am Noodle Hockey
(Gym)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:00pm Bible Study (Library)
1:30pm Tech Help (Theater)
2:00pm Matinee Movie
(Theater)
3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge)
5:30pm Comedy Night

3

10:00am Morning Coffee Club
(AL Dining Room)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
11:30am Dining through the world
(AL Dining Room)
1:30pm Bingo (Theater)
3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge)
5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge)

4

10:00am Coffee and Pastries (Cafe)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:00pm Paint and Sip (Art Studio)
4:00pm Coloring Mazes
(Art Studio)
6:00pm Fire Pit Chat
(Side Patio)

w/Brookwood Chutch (Cafe)
10:30am Worship Setvices
w/Brookwood Church

10:30am Tre Luna Lunch Outing
(Lobby)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:30pm Jewelry Making Class

11:00am Exercise (Gym)
2:00pm Kevin Atkins Live
Music (Theater)

(AL Dining Room)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:00pm Civil Rights Bus Tour
Downtown (Lobby)

11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:00pm Bible Study (Library)
1:30pm Tech Help (Theater)

(AL Dining Room)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:30pm Bingo (Theater)

P 5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) (Theater)
[ 10:00am Morning Coffee Club 7 10:00am Noodle Hockey 9 10:00am Noodle Hockey 10 1
‘AL Dining R 10:00. Morning Coffee Club R i
10:00am Coffee and Donuts ; G g (Gym) g U (Gym) 10:00am Morning Coffee Club s e

(Cafe)
11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:00pm Paint and Sip (Art Studio)

w/Brookwood Church

11:00am Exercise (Gym)

(AL Dining Room)
2:00pm Card & Domino Games

1:00pm Publix Bus Outing
(Lobby)

1:30pm Tech Help (Theater)

Museum of Art Bus Outing

g (Art Studio) 3:00pm Music Trivia i E B . 2:00pm Matinee Movie : 4:00pm Coloring Mazes
(Theater) 2:30pm Hatchet Throwing Game (Lounge) 2:00pm Knitting Class with Janice (Theater) 3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge) (Art Studio)
1:30pm Bi Theat H Art Studi E 4 = "
k pmA .mgf) ( - ‘e? e.r) ] ) (Ar_t Sl 3:30pm Social hour (Lounge) 330 S( 4 lhm U)L 3:30pm Social hour (Lounge) 5:30pm Poker Night 6:00pm Fire Pit Chat
6:00pm Patio Conversations 3:30pm Social hour (Lounge) :30pm Social hour (Lounge) X . (Loun e) Side Pati
(AL Patio) 5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) 5:30pm Ted Talk Tuesday 5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) 5:30pm Comedy Night g (Side Patio)
(Theater) (Theater)
12 1 14 . i 161000 Noodle Hock 1 18
10:00am Mofn'mg Coffee Club 10:00am Noodle Hockey (Gym) 10:00am Mo.rn.mg Coffee Club oD AL (:0 € LoCkey 10:00am Morning Coffee Club 10:00am Mountain Brook 6th
10:00am Coffee and Donuts (AL Dfnmg Room) 4 11:00am Exercise (Gym) (AL Dining Room) (Gym) (AL Dining Room) Gl Group (Theater)
w/Brookwood Church (Cafe) 10:30am Chicken Salad Chick 11:30am Ladies Steak Lunch 11:00am Exercise (Gym) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) N ’ .
: : Mol @as (s 10:30am Birmingham 11:00am Exercise (Gym)
10:30am Worship Services unch Outing (Lobby) 1:00pm Bible Study (Library)

1:00pm Paint and Sip

w/Brookwood Church
(Theater)
1:30pm Bingo (Theater)
6:00pm Patio Conversations
(AL Patio)

11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:30pm Jewelry Making Class
(Art Studio)
2:30pm Hatchet Throwing
Game (Art Studio)
3:30pm Social hour (Lounge)
5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge)

2:00pm Card & Domino
Games (Lounge)
3:00pm Music Trivia
(Lounge)
3:30pm Social hour (Lounge)
5:30pm Ted Talk Tuesday
(Theater)

1:30pm Resident Town Hall
(AL Dining Room)
2:30pm New Resident Meet and
Greet (Lounge)
3:30pm Social hour (Lounge)
5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge)

1:30pm Tech Help (Theater)
2:00pm Matinee Movie
(Theater)
3:30pm Social hour (Lounge)
5:30pm Comedy Night
(Theater)

11:00am Exercise (Gym)
1:30pm Bingo (Theater)
3:30pm Social Hour
Champagne Bar
(AL Dining Room)
5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge)

1:30pm Jewelry Making Class E . Lobb Art Studio
(iibeatcy) (Art Studio) (Lounge) 2:00pm Knitting Class with 2:00pm Matinee Movie ) L) ) ( o)
1:30pm Bingo (Theater) b ) 0T i N s ([ A o ; (Theater) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) 4:00pm Coloring Mazes
, ] :30pm Hatchet Throwing Game Janice (Art Studio) 1:30pm Bi Th .
6:00pm Patio Conversations (Art Studio) 3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge) 3:30pm Social hour (Loun e) 3:30Pm Social hour (Lounge) :5Upm bingo ( eatef) (Aft StUdlo)
(AL Patio) ] ' 5:30pm Ted Talk Tuesday =P o it g . 3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge) 6:00pm Fire Pit Chat
3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge) 5:30pm Poker Night 5:30pm Comedy Night . .
5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) (Theater) o (Theater) 5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) (Side Patio)
19 21 10:00am Noodle Hockey | 22 23 10:00am Noodle Hocke 24 25 i
. e : d v H
10:00am Coffee and Donuts 10.00a£LMD0fn'mg I(ioffee) Club (Gym) 10:00am Morning Coffee Club (Gym) 10:00am Morning Coffee 10:00am Co(f;f;e(; ind Pastries
1ning Koom, Py are
w/Brookwood Church (Cafe) 10:30am Cotrbeau Wine Bar (Lobby) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) 1 (()ng D;:nmg .Roo(r;) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) Club (AL Dining Room) 11:00am Exercise (Gym)
10:30am Worship Services 11:00am Exercise (Gym) 2:00pm Card & Domino ALl e (), 1:00pm Bible Study (Library) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) ) i y
1:30pm Chef Chat i y Yy 1:00pm Paint and Sip
w/Brookwood Church 1:30pm Jewelry Making Class Games (Lounge) s 1:30pm Tech Help (Theater) 1:30 i d
A ‘AL Dining Room, ) :30pm Bingo (Theater) i
(Theater) (Art Studio) ; - ( 8 ) . . (Art Studio)
3:00pm Music Trivia 2:00pm Knittine Cl it . 2:00pm Matinee Movie 3:30 Social H X
1:30pm Bingo (Theater) 2:30pm Hatchet Throwing Game :00pm Knitting Class with Janice BAYPIN OG5 (0 4:00pm Coloring Mazes
P 4 (Lounge) . (Theater)
6:00pm Patio Conversations (Art Studio) ; eadic) (Lounge) (Art Studio)
R A Sations . A 3:30pm Social hour (Lounge) . i 3:30pm Social Hour (Lounge)
AL Pati 3:30pm Social hour (Lounge) 3:30pm Social hour (Lounge) i 5:30Pm Poker Night 6:00pm Fire Pit Chat
(AL Patio) 5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) 5:30pm Ted Talk Tuesday 5:30pm Poker Night (Lounge) 5:30pm Comedy Night Hopm i
(Theater) (Theater) (Lounge) (Side Patio)
26 27 16:00am Morning Coffee Club 28 1:00am Noodle Hockey |29 30 10:00am Noodle Hockey | 31 B STAFF LED PROGRAM
10:00am Coffee and Donuts (AL Dining Room) (Gym) 10:00am Morning Coffee Club (Gym) .
w/Brookwood Church (Cafe) 10:30am Nail Salon Bus Outing 11:00am Exercise (Gym) (AL Dining Room) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) IR Mofnllng g - RES'DENT LED PRUGRAM
10:30am Worship Services (Lobby) 11:00am Exercise (Gym) 1:00pm Bible Study (Library) (AL Dining Room)

I SPECIAL EVENT
I BUS OUTING

COLOR LEGEND




(&)

\‘\._ _./.

LONGLEAF

IBERTY PAKE

SUN

JANUARY 2025

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

Memory Care

SAT

_ 1 2 3 4
9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Mornine Exercise
c 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat 1'0 W kg e 9:30am Morning Exercise
11:00am Beach Ball Hockey | 11:00am Drum Circle/Music 0am Snack and LHat | 10:30am Snack and Chat
2:00pm Music Sing-A long Therapy {1:00am Re]olCln'g Rlighins 11:00am TV Huddle
2:30pm Snack and Chat 2:00pm Coloring/Art Therapy 2:00pm Bingo 2:00pm Snack and Chat
3:30pm Garden Club and Patio 3:00pm Snack and Chat 3:30pm Snack and Chat 3:00pm Balloon Keep Up
Walk 4:00pm Noodle Hock i : ;
6:00pm Ha]lwa; Walking Club 6‘00;’:: Pa(:i(:) siar;iiz; e Hzliwsy Walling 1 6:00pm Patio Stargazing
7 : u
5 6 1 9 10 "
. 9:30am Morning Exercise . Morning E. : 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise : -
-9.45am Church. of the. ) 9:30am Morning Exercise o ol ) 9:30am Morning Exercise | 9:30am Morning Exercise
Hiohlands Worship Service | 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat
= P 11:00am Baking Club 11:00am Beach Ball Hockey 11:00am Garden Walk 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat
11:00am Snack and Chat - A SDE5eY 11:00am What Am I? Game | S :00am Garden Wal AR \
o 2:00pm Music Sing-A Lon X 11:00am Rejoicing Rhythms 11:00am TV Huddle
. . P g g . ) Sy
; : 2:00pm Balloon Tennis " 2:00pm Coloring Group/Art
11:30am Exercise 2:00pm Theater Visit 2:30pm Snack and Ch: < !
3:00pm Snack and Chat —opm Shac™ 28 % Thera 2:00pm Bingo 2000 Seakkasly Mo
2:00pm Movie and Popcorn j P 3:30pm Snack and Chat 3:30pm Garden Club/Patio Py ] 3:00pm Balloon Keep U
g i 3 " 3:30pm Snack and Chat :00pm Balloon Keep Up
- 4:00pm Music Monday L 3:00pm Snack and Chat
6:00pm Hallway Walk Club 4:00pm Bingo Walk - _ 2 :
i 6:00pm Hallway Walking 6:00pm Patio Stargazing
6:00pm Hallway Walking 6:00pm Patio Stargazing 6:00pm Hallway Walking 4:00pm Noodle Hockey e
Club Club 6:00pm Patio Stargazing 9
12 13 14 15, A ; 16 17 18
9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30 Y TR . 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise 3 .
9:45am Church of the 10:30am Snack and Chat N ISR ICISE 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise
Highlands Worship Service 11:00am Baking Club Wtz s an‘: Chat | 11:00am Beach Ball Hockey | 11:00am Drum Circle/Music | 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat
11003 Sack andhiat || 200piBilloon/Tenfis | 1Li00am What Am IP Game | - 2:00pm Music Sing-A long Therapy 11:00am Rejoicing Rhythms 11:00am TV Huddle
11:30am Exercise 3.0 S kckdnd Ohat 2:00pm Theater Visit 2:30pm Snack and Chat 2:00pm Coloring Group/Att 2:00pm Bingo 2:00pm Snack and Chat
2:00pm Movie and Popcorn 4.'001;m Music Monday 3:30pm Christmas Party 3:30pm Garden Club/Patio Therapy 3:30pm Snack and Chat 3:00pm Balloon Keep Up
] d { 4:00pm Bingo Walk 3:00pmiSnackiandiChat 6:00pm Hallway Walkin, 6:00pm Patio Stargazin
6:00pm Hallway Walk Club | 6:00pm Hallway Walking 6 00pe Pato et 6:00pm Hallway Walking N e P = g P gazing
Club Club 6:00pm Patio Stargazing
19 20 21 22 23 24 95
> ; ; 9:30am Morning Exerci: . i i
9:45am Church of the 9:30am Morning Exercise | 9.30.m Mornin o Exercise 10.;} SO kg ;“; }CI $3 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise
: ; : 10:30am Snack and Chat | 10.30am Snack and Chat R e el el e R 9:30am Morning Exercise
Highlands Worship Service ! . 11:00am Beach Ball Hockey | 11:00am Drum Circle/Music | 10:30am Snack and Chat
11:00am Baking Club 11:00am What Am I? Game : i 10:30am Snack and Chat
11:00am Snack and Chat e b T e = : 2:00pm Music Sing-A long Therapy 11:00am Rejoicing Rhythms 11:00am TV Huddl
11:30am Exercise 3’00p 3 (;:) deCh s 2:00pm Theater Visit 2:30pm Snack and Chat 2:00pm Coloring/Art Therapy 2:00pm Bingo . 00’ i ud C;
2:00pm Movie and Popcorn S e 3:30pm Snack and Chat 3:30pm Garden Club/Patio 3:00pm Snack and Chat 3:30pm Snack and Chat R s
6:00pm Hallway Walk Club | ~+:00pm Music Monday 4:00pm Bingo Walk 4:00pm Noodle Hockey 6:00pm Hallwiy Walkingdihs - aiiamecs S-=RUP
6:00pm Hallway Walking 6:00pm Pati i . ; 6:00pm Patio Stargazin, 6:00pm Patio Stargazing
:00pm Patio Stargazing 6:00pm Hallway Walking P gazing Club
Club
Club
26 28 29 ; ; 31
B 5 9:30am M E
9:45am Church of the 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise 3 S A e 9:30am Morning Exercise 9:30am Morning Exercise
10:30 Snack and Ch: 10:30am Snack and Chat
Highlands Worship Setvice 1'1‘02(‘)‘“ ‘;;‘Cki 23 v b‘“ 10:30am Snack and Chat 11:00am Beach Ball Hockey 10:30am Snack and Chat 10:30am Snack and Chat
11:00am Snack and Chat st e 11:00am What Am I? Game 2:00pm Music Sing-A Long pi Do eicpMise 11:00am Rejoicing Rhythms
% 2:00pm Balloon Tennis . ) Therapy 3 ARE SUBJECT TU
11:302m E - 2:00pm Theater Visit 2:30pm Snack and Chat 2:00pm Bingo
sOVSILN S CTELSE 3:00pm Snack and Chat By e Club/Pati 2:00pm Coloring/Art Therapy Rt g
2:00pm Movie and P . 3:30pm Snack and Chat it dngacd o ClubyPaco 3:30pm Snack and Chat
:UUpm Movie and Fopcorn 4:00pm Music Monday . Walk PRROPID Siack and Gty i BHANGE
6:00pm Hallway Walk Club |  6:00pm Hallway Walking 4:00pm Bingo 6:00pm Hallway Walking 4:00pm Noodle Hockey 6:00pm Hallway Walking
Club 6:00pm Patio Stargazing Club 6:00pm Patio Stargazing Club




